# THE SOUTH INDIA PAPER MILLS LIMITED

CIN: L85110KA1959PLC001352

Regd. Office: Chikkayana Chatra, Nanjangud - 571 302 Karnataka State

pei sitale data									
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2024									
SI No	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31/03/2024	Quarter Ended 31/03/2023	Year ended 31/03/2024	Year ended 31/03/2023				
1	Total income from operations	9,065.88	6,906.17	31,230.62	28,785.11				
2	Net profit for the the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(340.86)	(1,567.68)	(1,757.15)	(3,730.12)				
3	Net profit for the the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(357.34)	(1,567.68)	(1,787.16)	(2,402.62)				
4	Net Profit for the period after tax,(after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	(272.80)	(1,030.25)	(1,342.77)	(1,667.19)				
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(214.75)	(1,036.20)	(1,284.72)	(1,673.14)				
6	Equity Share Capital	1,875.00	1,875.00	1,875.00	1,875.00				
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) i.e., Other Equity	20,067.42 (as on 31-3-2024)	21,410.19 (as on 31-3-2023)	20.067.42 (as on 31-3-2024)	21,410.19 (as on 31-3-2023)				
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) in Rs.								
	Basic:	(1.45)	(6.83)	(7.16)	(11.08)				
	Diluted:	(1.45)	(6.83)	(7.16)	(11.08)				

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com & Company's website www.sipaper.com

> By Order of the Board MANISH M PATEL MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIN: 00128179

Place: Nanjangud Date: 30-05-2024

### SHARDUL SECURITIES LIMITED

CIN: L50100MH1985PLC036937

G-12, Tulsiani Chambers, 212 Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021. Tel No.: 91 22 46032806/07 Website: www.shardulsecurities.com | e-mail id: investors@shriyam.com

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024

					(Rs. in Lakh	, except per	share data	
		Standalone			Consolidated			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarte	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-Mar-24 Audited	31-Mar-23 Audited	31-Mar-24 Audited	31-Mar-24 Audited	31-Mar-23 Audited	31-Mar-24 Audited	
1	Total Income From Operations (Net)	4,676.91	(445.57)	15,968.18	5,354.14	(440.27)	17,291.23	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period							
	(before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,397.10	(496.22)	15,202.42	4,973.24	(566.57)	16,274.36	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax							
	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,397.10	(496.22)	15,202.42	4,973.24	(566.57)	16,274.36	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	1,650.75	(419.80)	9,419.25	1,611.98	(468.80)	9,780.92	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	6,232.82	(2,572.64)	19,078.89	8,206.53	(3,024.92)	22,549.10	
	(Comprising Profit/ (Loss) after tax and							
	Other Comprehensive Income after tax)							
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs 10 each)	1,749.84	1,749.84	1,749.84	1,749.84	1,749.84	1,749.84	
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve							
	as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	53,516.06	-	-	65,368.06	
8	Earnings per equity share of face value of							
	Rs. 10/- each (not annualised)							
	a) Basic (in Rs.)	9.43	(2.40)	53.83	9.21	(2.68)	55.90	
	b) Diluted (in Rs.)	9.43	(2.40)	53.83	9.21	(2.68)	55.90	

The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full Financial Results are available on the Company website i.e. www.shardulsecurities.com and the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

The above audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th May, 2024. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out the audit of the aforesaid results For Shardul Securities Limited Yogendra Chaturvedi of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024.

Date :- 30.05.2024

Executive Director DIN : 00013613

# UTTIVAN SMALL FINANCE BANK

Registered Office: Grape Garden, No.27, 3rd "A" Cross, 18th Main, Koramangala 6th Block, Koramangala, Bengaluru-560095, Karnataka Branch Office: No. 325, Ground Floor, KIADB, Nallakadaranahalli Village, Rajagopalnagar Main Rd, 4th Phase, Peenya, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560058

# **E-AUCTION NOTICE**

E-Auction Notice for Sale under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Securit Interest Act (SARFAESI Act) 2002, Read with Proviso Rule 8(6) & 9(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002. The undersigned as authorised officer of Ujjivan Small Finance Bank Ltd, has taken possession of the following property in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(4) of the SARFAESI ACT. The Borrower in particular and public at large are informed that Public auction of the mortgage property in the below mentioned account for realisation of dues of the Bank will be held on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS" and "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" on the date as prescribed as here under

be neid on "AS IS WHE	id on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS " and "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" on the date as prescribed as here under.							
Loan Account Number / Name of Borrower / Co-Borrower / Guarantor	(i) Date of 13-2 Notice & Demand Amount as on (ii) Date of Possession	Present Outstanding Balance	Reserve Price in INR	Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in INR				
1.M/s Rust and Dust	(i) 21.05.2022 / ₹ 18,17,259/- (Rupees Eighteen Lakhs Seventeen Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Nine Only) as on 19.05.2022 (ii) Symbolic Possession 13.12.2022 Physical Possession 19.03.2024	₹ 25,78,289/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs Seventy Eight Thousand Two Hundred and Eighty Nine Only) as on 06.05.2024	₹ 21,22,000/- (Rupees Twenty One Lakhs Twenty Two Thousand Only)	₹ <b>2,12,200/-</b> (Rupees Two Lakhs Twelve Thousand Two Hundred Only)				

Schedule of the Property: All that piece and parcel of the property situated in Property bearing Flat No. B3-106 in Ist Floor in Block No.B in Janapriya 1st Avenue measuring super built up area of 820 sq.ft inclusive of commo service area and balcony area together with proportionate undivided share measuring 241.9 sq.ft. S.No. 124/1B Old S.No. 124, Katha No. 155, **Arisina Kunte Village, Kasaba Hobli, Nelamangala Taluk, Bangalore District** - **562123**, bounded by East by Land belongs to Gangaraju, West by 30 ft road & CN Krishna Murthy, North by 20 ft Road South by Binnamangala Tank Bund.

# **DATE AND TIME OF E-AUCTION: 17.07.2024** From 11.00 a.m. to 12.00 Noon

Last Date for submission of Bid: on or before 16.07.2024 Between 10.00 a.m and 5.00 p.m

Date & Time of Inspection of the properties: 15.07.2024 Between 10.00 a.m and 5.00 p.m

For More Details Contact Bank Authorized Officer Mr. Manohar - 81974 71831 / Mr. Joel Prem- 80508 92003 / Mr. Murali Krishna K - 70921 17837

The e-Auction is being held on "AS IS WHERE IS" and "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS".

The E-Auction will be conducted through Ujjivan Small Finance Bank approved E-auction service provider -M/s.C1 India PVT LTD. Contact person – Mr. Prabhakaran (Mobile No. 74182 81709). The intending bidders are advised to visit https://www.bankeauctions.com or https://www.ujjivansfb.in/e-auctions for the details of the properties in the website and for taking part in the bid they should register their names at porta https://www.bankeauctions.com and get their user-id and password free of cost. Prospective bidders may avail online raining on E-Auction from the service provider M/s. C1 India PVT LTD, Helpline Number's-72919 18824, 25, 26 support email id:-support@bankeauctions.com, Auction portal - https://www.bankeauctions.com.

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in our Bank's / Secured Creditor's website i.e., https://www.ujijvansfb.in/e-auctions/ https://www.bankeauctions.com.

Date: 01.06.2024, Place: Bengaluru

Authorized Officer, Ujjivan Small Finance Bank

## **OLYMPIC OIL INDUSTRIES LTD**

CIN:L15141MH1980PLC022912

Regd. Office: 709, C Wing, One BKC, Near Indian Oil Petrol Pump, G Block, BKC, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051 Email: olympicoilltd@gmail.com Website: www.olympicoil.co.in Tel: 022-6666 4444 Fax: 02226520906 EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

		(₹ in Lakhs	except EPS)
Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended on	Quarter Ended
	31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
	(Audited)	(Audited)	(audited)
Total income from operations (net)	0.63	1.08	0.69
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(12.68)	(49.75)	(10.28)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(12.42)	(49.49)	(10.62)
Equity Share Capital	285.40	285.40	285.40
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet	-	(2526.32)	-
of previous year)			
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)			
Basic:	(0.44)	(1.73)	(0.37)
Diluted:	(0.44)	(1.73)	(0.37)
Earnings Per Share (After extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)			
Basic:	(0.44)	(1.73)	(0.37)
Diluted:	(0.44)	(1.73)	(0.37)
News The charge is an extract of the detailed former of Occupants and Au		Danisha Bladis	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on website of the Company at www.olympicoil.co.in.

> For Olympic Oil Industries Limited Nipun Verma Whole-time Director DIN: 02923423

## **CHANGE OF NAME**

I, Christy Clara, Aged about 47 years, W/o. Stephen Inbaraj, R/at No. 30B, 2nd Cross, Ramdasa Layout, Javaregowdanagar, Rajarajeshwrinagar, Bengaluru - 560 098, do hereby declare that

I have changed my name from Christy Josephine Mary to Christy Clara vide affidavit dated 31.05.2024 sworn to before G. Dayananda, Advocate & Notary Govt. of India, Bengaluru.

#### **CHANGE OF NAME**

, Ramesh V, Aged about 25 years, S/o. Venkatesh, Ward No. 18, Sridevinagara, Channarayapatna, Hassan - 573 116, do hereby declare that I have changed my name from Ramesh Joseph to Ramesh V vide affidavit dated 31.05.2024 sworn to before G. Dayananda, Advocate & Notary. Govt. of India, Bengaluru.

# IN THE COURT OF THE PRI CIVIL JUDGE & JMFC AT DEVANAHALLI C.Mis. No.12/2024 Between: Smt. Nagarathna .N & Others

...Petitioners And: The Tahasildar ...Respondent PUBLIC NOTICE

PUBLIC NOTICE
The Petitioners have filed the above petition for the death certificate of M. Thirupathi Rao S/o Venkatasubbaiah was died on 03-09-2019 at Venkatagirikote Village, Vijayapura Hobil, Devanahalli Taluk, Bangalore Rural District. If any parties who have objections may dispute regarding the same can appear before the Civil Judge & JMFC Devanahalli and date of hearing on 44-07-2024 at 11.00 A.M. in C.Misc. No. 12/2024

Given under my hand and seal of the Court on this 19-02-2024

39-02-2024

By order of the Court, Chief Ministerial Officer, Civil Judge & JMFC Court, Devanahalli

Advocate for Petitioners: Sri. K.A. HARISH
Office at Abhay Complex, Sulibele Road
Devanahalli Town, Bangalore Rural District.

#### **CHANGE OF NAME**

I, Sunitha, Aged about 47 years, W/o. Steven, R/at No. 96. Banaswadi Main Road, Ramaswamy Palya, Bengaluru 560 033, do hereby declare that I have changed my name from Arockia Shanti Mary to Sunitha vide affidavit dated 31.05.2024 sworn to before G. Dayananda, Advocate & Notary, Govt. of India Bengaluru.

#### PUBLIC NOTICE: LOST POA

**Picici** Bank

Place: Mumbai

Date: 30th May, 2024

Branch Office: ICICI Bank Ltd. 4/10, Mythree Tower, Bommanahalli, Hosur main road Bangalore- 560068

I, G. Muralidhar, S/o Shri G. Krishnamurthy employee number 146782 currently posted at BANGALORE in the capacity of CHIEF MANAGER-II is hereby giving undertaking that I. I have lost the Power of Attorney in my name.

2. I do not possess any Power of Attorney which authorize me to represent ICICI Bank Ltd.

Date: June 01, 2024 Place: Bangalore

**Authorized Officer** ICICI Bank Limited,

**TENDER NOTICE** 

GMR Goa International Airport

Limited (GGIAL) invites sealed bids under single stage two bid system from reputed and experienced Management Consultant firm , Chartered Accountant firms fo appointment as Independent

Probity Auditor to review and monitor the related party

Interested bidders may download

the Tender Document free of charge from https://www.gmrgroup.in/goa and also refer same for all further updates on regular basis. The last date for submission of Proposals is

MANOHAR INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, GOA

GMR GOA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LIMITED Mopa, Pernem Taluka, Goa 403512 E-mail: purchase.ggial@gmrgroup.in

IN THE COURT OF THE VIII ADDL. CHIEF METROPOLITAN MAGISTRATE COURT AT BENGALURU

C.MISC. No. 4641/2024

tendering process.

7<sup>th</sup> June 2024, 17:00 Hrs.

#### **PUBLIC NOTICE**

My Client Smt. SWARNA JAYASHEELA is the My Client Smt. SWARNA JAYASHEELA is the absolute owner of property bearing Residential Northern Portion Of Site No.16D, property No.135, and She is in physical possession, more fully described in the schedule hereunder. Our client represented that, on Complaint dated 25.05.2024 while traveling has lost/misplaced the original Sale deed dated 04.08.2023 Reg. doc. No.BNS-01-08754/2023-24 Before the Office of Sub-Registra Shajailanaga (Banaswadi office of Sub-Registrar Shivajinagar (Banaswac Bangalore), pertaining to the schedule property Hence Our client had lodged a complain intimating the loss of the said original sale deed with Jurisdictional Avalahalli Police Statior with Jurisdictional Avalahalli Police Station Bengaluru Urban on Complaint dated 28.05.2024. Any person or persons finding the original sale deed may please to handover the same either to the undersigned or to the owner, if any person claiming any rights, title or interest based on the said Sale deed should write the undersigned within 15 days of this public notice.

SCHEDILE PROPERTY SCHEDULE PROPERTY

SCHEDULE PROPERTY
ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF The bearing
Residential Northern Portion Of Site No.16D ,
property No.135, situated at Adur Village,
Bidarahalli Hobli, Bangalore East Talku,
Bangalore, Measuring East to West 42 feet North
to South 30 feet in all measuring 1260 sq. feet
and Bounded on: EAST BY: Site No.11C AND
Site. No.12, WEST BY: Road, NORTH BY: Site
No.16C, SOUTH BY: Remaining Portion of Same
Site. No. 16D.

M S AND ASSOCIATES

M S AND ASSOCIATES
Rep. by its Sri M. SRINIVASA, Advocate
Office: #17,1st Floor, Above Lakshmi Hospital,
Behind RTO Office, Manjunatha Layout,
Bangalore East Taluk,
Bangalore-49. Dated. 31.05.2024.

**PUBLIC NOTICE** 

clients (1) Manjunath M.H. S/o Hanumantharayappa, aged about 38 years, and (2) S.G. Natashekar, S/o late S.P. Gopal, aged about 43 years, both are residing at No.159, Shanthinivas, Machohalli Colony,

Magadi Road, Bengaluru- 560091 have intend to purchase the below mentioned schedule property from one (1) Smt.

Samakka W/o, late Hanumanthappa, and (2)

Smt. Amaramma, W/o Marappa, both are residing at Sriramanagara, Ramasandra Road, Mulbagal Town, Kasaba Hobli,

Mulbagal Taluk, Kolar District, who declare &

represent that he is the absolute owners in possession of the said property.

Any person/s having any manner of right, title or interest in or over the schedule property are hereby call upon to lodge their

such claims /objections with the

undersigned in writing with supporting documents within 15 (Fifteen) days from the date of this publication. If no such

objections or claims are not received within the said period, my client will proceed to purchase the schedule property and the claims received after the said period will not

**SCHEDULE** 

All the piece and parcel of the immovable property bearing Old Sy.No.222, New Sy.No.390/1 and 390/2, measuring to an

extent 3 acres 30 guntas, 10 guntas Kharab, totally 4 acres, situated at Kammadatti Kamanur Village, Avani Hobli, Mulbagal Taluk, Kolar District and bounded on: **East by**:

Ramapuram Venkateshappa's Land, West

by: Doddiganahalli Road, North by: N.H.4
Road, & South by: Thoti Sannappa's land

K.M. Shivaraju, Advocate No.334, 1st Floor, Old Madras Road Avalahalli, Virgo Nagar Post Bengaluru- 560049. Date: 01-06-2024

(Rs. in Crores)

be considered.

G./MISUs. NU. 40+1/2/L-7
BETWEEN: 15 mt. Sabiya Banu Wo. Late Munawar Pasha A, Aged about 46 years, 2) Ashifa .M, D/o. Late Munawar Pasha A, Aged about 27 years, 3) Mohammed Abzal .M, D/o. Late Munawar Pasha A, Aged about 26 years, 4) Arshiya.M, D/o. Munawar Pasha A, Aged about 24 years, 4) Arshiya.M, D/o. Munawar Pasha A, Aged about 24 years, 40 lar e residing at No. 1770, Kalanagar Main Road, Kammagondanahalli, opp. SDA Primary School Church, Jalahali West, Bengaluru North, Bengaluru-560 015 ...PETITIONERS AND: THE REGISTRAR OF BIRTHS & DEATHS,

BRAND Rengaluru. ....RESPONDENT PAPER PUBLICATION

PAPER PUBLICATION
Whereas, the petitioner named above has filed the above petition seeking direction to register the date of death of the deceased who is the mother-in-law of petitioner No. 1 and grand mother of petitioner No. 2 to 4 by name HALEEMA BEE
© CHINNAP ONNAMMAL Wo Late Abdul Azeez who was died no 20/02/02/08 s. 1 bt. 3270. Valename 1. w CHINNA PONNAMMAL W/o Late Abdul Azec who wai lied on 20/02/2006 at No.1770, Kalanagar Main Road (ammagondanahalli, Opp. SDA Primary School Church alahali West, Bengaluru North, Bengaluru-560 015 and sue the direction accordingly for the death certificate, is required to rooting. t is required to produce the same before the conc authorities for the purpose of getting Death Certificate / and other government facilities.

Any person interested and having any objection in this matter, may appear before the above court at 11.00 a.m. on 02.07.2024 to which date the case is posted for hearing.

(indly permit the paper publication in Kannad Hosadignatha and English-Business Standard news Paper Given under my hand and the seal of the Court this 31.05.2024. By Order of the Court, Sheristedar,
VIII ACMM Court, Bengaluru
Advocate for Petitioner: Sri. M.C. KRISHNAPPA. T.C.
Sri. GIRISH. P.R., Advocates No. 22, Usha Medical Complex, 2nd Floor, 1st Main Road, Mathikere, Bengaluru-560 054.

# Personal Finance, **Insight Out**



Personal Finance, Monday to Saturday

To book your copy, sms reachbs to 57575 or email order@bsmail.in



businessstandard X bsindia

business-standard.com

# LA OPALA RG LIMITED

Regd. Office: Eco Centre, 8th Floor, EM - 4, Sector - V, Kolkata - 700091 Phone No.: +91 76040 88814/5/6/7, Email: info@laopala.in, www.laopala.in CIN: L26101WB1987PLC042512



Extract Of Audited Financial Results For The Quarter And Year Ended March 31, 2024

#### ₹ in Lacs Quarter Ended Year Ended 31.03.2024 31.12.2023 31.03.2023 31.03.2024 31.03.2023 **Particulars** (Audited) (Audited) (Unaudited) (Audited) (Audited) 9,369.51 11,582.15 40,903.22 47,410.62 Total Income from Operations 11,872.79 Net Profit for the period 3,064.07 4.495.25 3.891.63 15,176.11 16,470.35 (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Net Profit for the period before tax 3.064.07 4.495.25 3.891.63 15.176.11 16.470.35 (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Net Profit for the period after tax 2,366.01 4,415.64 2,919.62 12,772.23 12,298.09 (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) (364.52)2,706.50 (2,225.39)10,987.93 6,553.45 and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 2,220.00 2,220.00 2,220.00 2,220.00 2,220.00 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2 each) Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous 82,932.51 75,274.58 vear/ Other Equity Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised)

Notes: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and at Company's website (www.laopala.in). (2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on 30th May, 2024. (3) The Board of Directors has recommended a dividend of ₹ 10/- per equity share (@ 500 %) inclusive of special dividend of ₹ 5/- per equity share of the face value of ₹ 2/- each for the financial year ended 31st March, 2024.

2.13

3.98

2.63

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors La Opala RG Limited

11.51

11.08

11.08

Aiit Jhunihunwala Vice Chairman & Manging Director

Place : Kolkata Sd/

1. Basic :

2. Diluted

Date: 30th May, 2024

SOLITAIRE CRYSTAL, HANDCRAFTED 24% LEAD



# **Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited**

CIN No.: L51109MH1982PLC319008 ,Website: www.authum.com, Email: info@authum.com, Ph: 022-67472117 Registered Office: 707, Raheja Centre, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE

**QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024** 

Sr.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
No.		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	886.01	491.53	(118.14)	2,412.01	374.22	1,356.90	693.62	11.89	4,400.89	627.92
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,299.52	658.33	(154.35)	2,923.27	287.18	1,337.89	655.08	20.23	4,167.97	65.44
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,299.52	658.33	(154.35)	2,923.27	287.18	1,337.89	655.08	1,917.64	4,225.56	4,351.3
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,498.33	605.03	(134.29)	2,923.68	240.20	1,537.12	601.36	1,937.70	4,284.83	4,304.03
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax)) and Other Comprehensive Income	1,696.39	1,341.64	(487.91)	4,773.76	(130.29)	1,765.00	1,337.98	2,213.46	6,134.84	4,563.02
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value of the share : Rs. 1 each)	16.98	16.98	16.98	16.98	16.98	16.98	16.98	16.98	16.98	16.98
	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs.1/- Per Share) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
	1. Basic:	88.22	35.62	(7.91)	172.14	14.14	90.50	35.41	114.09	252.28	253.41
	2. Diluted:	88.22	35.62	(7.91)	172.14	14.14	90.50	35.41	114.09	252.28	253.41

Note:

Date: 30th May, 2024

Place: Mumbai

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock exchange i.e. BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com) & on Company's website (www.authum.com) By Order of Board

> For Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited Amit Dangi Whole Time Diecto

> > DIN: 06527044